
Information

Description:AMC AND STAMPING CHARGES
Bid invitation number:6300037926

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 13.09.2022 15:00:00
Opening date: 13.09.2022 15:00:00
Created On: 29.08.2022 10:06:33

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
Annual verification, calibration, stamping, certification and Periodical Maintenance (Quarterly) of 40 Ton weigh
bridge and 01 Ton weighing scale at BEML, RAIL COACH UNIT-II, KGF for a period of 02 years.
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
a) Please let us have your lowest non-negotiable quotation on F.O.R Destination basis, for service of the following
before closing date and time indicated as above on BEML SRM Platform.
b) Firm should have a valid class iii digital signature certificate issued by authorized certifying authority to submit the
bid in our SRM e-procurement system.
c) Firm should indicate GST registration details and HSN / SAC codes along with bid.
d) Validity of quotation: 90 days from the date of opening of e-tender.
e) For any technical clarifications with regard to the items, please contact our User dept:
e-mail: rws@beml.co.in
Phone no : 08153 - 272584
f) In case of any queries regarding uploading / submitting tender on BEML SRM platform, you may contact;
e-mail: admin.srm@beml.co.in,
Phone no: 080-22693269, 22963141.
------------------------------------------------------
Attachments:

SOW, TERMS AND CONDITIONS

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details



Information

Description:AMC AND STAMPING CHARGES
Bid invitation number:6300037926

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 3

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 AMC OF 40 TON
W/B(QUARTERLY SER
CHARGES)

8  AU

Item long text:
Make: Electro Weigh, Model:  EW/WB/44/14 Sl No : 44008

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

2 AMC OF 01 TON
W/s(QUARTERLY SER
CHARGES)

15.09.2022 00:00:00 8  AU

Item long text:
Make : TRIDENT, Model : TIPT1000, SI No :702

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

3 STAMPING OF 40 TON
W/B(ANNUAL SER
CHARG)

15.09.2022 00:00:00 2  AU

Item long text:
Service charges for verification, calibration, stamping and certification of 40 Ton Weigh Bridge. Make : Electro
Weigh, Model : EW/WB/44/14, SI No : 44008

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

4 STAMPING OF 01 TON
W/s(ANNUAL SER
CHARG)

15.09.2022 00:00:00 2  AU

Item long text:
Service charges for verification, calibration, stamping and certification of 01 Ton Electronic weighing scale. Make
: TRIDENT, Model : TIPT1000, SI No : 702

CGST - Central GST %



Information

Description:AMC AND STAMPING CHARGES
Bid invitation number:6300037926

Bid invitation

      Page 3 / 3

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

5 STMPG. OF 10T DG
Cr.Scl(ANNUAL SER
CHRG)

15.09.2022 00:00:00 2  AU

Item long text:
Service charges for verification, calibration, stamping and certification of Digital crane scale, capacity - 10 Ton of
make SANSUI ELECTRONICS PVT LTD, PUNE, SI NO : 170200884

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %


